ALVA(LI-MFD08)
● Housing, electrical compartment and fitter are all made from die case aluminum that is pre-treated and
powder-coated to meet the most rugged industry standards.
● Door frame features an integral accessory channel for the mounting of optional light control accessories.
● Vented housing isolates LED module from driver, maximizing product life and performance
● Doorframe seals to housing with a continuous extruded silicone gasket.
Construction
● Optics(NEMA Type): 7H*6V.

3. 90W,100W,135W,200W only suitable fordimming.
4.Only 60W,70W,90W,135W,200W suitable for 347-480V input valtage.
ORDERING GUIDE Example:LI-MFD0845W27V50KYYYYYY
Fixture Type Wattage Voltage CCT Dimmable Finish Photocell (Option) Nema Mounting InternalCode
LI-MFD08 15 15W 27V 120-277V 30K 3000K D 1-10VDIM D Dark Bronze P0 With Photocell B76 7HX6V TR Trunnion Mount Blank
Flood Lightseries 27 27W 48V 347-480V 40K 4000K Blank NO DIM B Black Blank WithoutPhotocell KN KnuckleMount Alphanumeric
45 45W 50K 5000K W White YK Yoke
60 60W SP Slipfitter Mount
70 70W
90 90W
100 100W
135 135W
200 200W
EPA
Item
1 2 @90° 2 @120° 2@180° 3@90° 3 @120° 4@90°
70W/100W 0.2885 0.6097 0.7475 0.577 0.8982 0.8196 0.8982
135W/200W 0.3868 0.8125 0.9973 0.7736 1.1993 1.0874 1.1993
ELECTRICAL DATA
Number
Of Drivers
Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Power
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT
(Amps)
1 250
15 120 0.13
15 208 0.07
15 240 0.06
15 277 0.05
1 430
27 120 0.23
27 208 0.13
27 240 0.11
27 277 0.10
1 770
45 120 0.38
45 208 0.22
45 240 0.19
45 277 0.16
1 920
60 120 0.50
60 208 0.29
60 240 0.25
60 277 0.22
1 1600
60 347 0.17
60 480 0.13
1 1750
70 120 0.58
70 208 0.34
70 240 0.29
70 277 0.25
1 1850
70 347 0.20
70 480 0.15
1 2600
100 120 0.83
100 208 0.48
100 240 0.42
100 277 0.36
2 2400
90 347 0.26
90 480 0.19
2 3500
135 120 1.13
135 208 0.65
135 240 0.56
135 277 0.49